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Startup *_ A Startup, Innovation & Entrepreneurship Promotion Organization
Odisha " under MS & ME Department, Government of Odisha

Ref.No: SO/I/MISC/20/840 Date: 15.12.2022

NOTIFICATION
Sub: Notification of dedicated Team on Implementation of Odisha Startup Policy.

In suppression of previous officer orders in this regard, a dedicated team with following officials
is hereby formed to implement and monitor the Odisha Startup Policy.

| st | Name Contact Details Designation
01 | Dr. Omkar Rai executive.chairman@startupodisha@gov.in | Executive Chairman
02 | Sri Saswat Mishra, IAS | secy-msme.od@nic.in Principal Secretary
-~ | Sri Bibhuti Bhusan - . .
03 Das, IOFS bibhuti.dash72@gov.in Special Secretary
Sri Pabitra Mandal, . . . - .
04 IAS (Retd) pabitramandal62@gmail.com Chief Administrative Officer
Kanhu Charan . . .
05 Panigrahi, 0SS msmestartup.odisha@gmail.com Section Officer
05 | Sri Niranjan Sahoo startup.odisha@gov.in Chief Finance Officer
Madan Mohan B . . . .
06 Mohapatra mm.mohapatra@startupodisha.gov.in Senior Mission Associate

07 | Rashmi Ranjan Sahu Rashmiranjan.sahu@startupodisha.gov.in | Senior Mission Associate

08 | Alok Chandra Das alokdas387@gmail.com Consultant
09 | Rashmi Rekha rasmirekha1973@gmail.com IPO cum PS to EC
I_10 Ramanath Mishra ramanath.mishra1962@gmail.com Associate (Admin)
11 | Akhaya Kumar Rout | akhaya1961@gmail.com Qﬁ%oglf‘ize) (Account & Due
12 | Budhhadev Dash budhadeb.das@gmail.com gggss:;‘;t (Finance &
_13 Itishree Panigrahi itishreepanigrahi66@gmail.com gg:tsnlJeI::rTitgaggnVGStment &
14 | Subhadra Behera beheraisubhadra@gmail.com Eggxgggné)(mo &
15 | Abhinab Singh abhinavbismark@gmail.com I\C/I(;?lzl‘lglzan:; r-ntSOdal Media
16 | Kalyani Bhagwani kalyanibhagwani@gmail.com ﬁ%fr‘lilgéar;\;;tSOCial Media
17 | Smruti Ranjan Sahoo sahoosn.1ruti9@gmail.com ﬁ%ﬁi‘gtean:égemm'ogy
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-
18 | Shibani Mitra shibani97mitra@gmail.com Office Assistant
19 | Ritika Das Behera ritikadasbehera@gmail.com Office Assistant
20 | Sudeshna Maharana sudeshnaamaharana@gmail.com Office Assistant
21 | Sunita Baliarsingh sunita.baliarsingh@gmail.com Office Assistant
22 | Abhilipsa das abhilipsa0789@gmail.com Office Assistant
23 | Tapas Sahoo tapassahoo59@gmail.com Office Assistant
24 | Anil Kumar Muduli anilkumarmuduli58@gmail.com Office Attendant
25 | Abhilash Rao mabhilash1999@gmail.com Office Attendant

Sunil Kumar . -
[ 26 Mahapatra sunilmahapatra992@gmail.com Office Attendant

By Order of the Executive Chairman
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Chief Admnnlstratlve Officer

Memo No: 841, Date: 15.12.2022
Copy to PS to Executive Chairman, Startup Odisha for kind information of Executive Chairman, Startup
Odisha. |
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Memo No: 842, Date: 15.12.2022

Copy to PS to Principal Secretary, MSME Department for kind information of Prmcupal Secretary,
MSME, Department.

151122022,
Chlefﬂ'/‘{r}lstratlve Offi )cer
Memo No: 843, Date: 15.12.2022

Copy to Special Secretary, MSME Department / Section Officer (S&I), MSME Department / Person
Concern / CAQ, Startup Odisha/CFO, Startup Odisha/Notice Board / Guard File kind information.

Chief 7l\fi/ué|stratlvz§L cer



